
23-24 
WESLEY LIBRARIANS

Introducing our Team



Vice Head Librarians

Head Librarians
5C Wong Ka Yu

4A Wong Tsz Ching

5A Li Ka Wa

4C Leung Nga Ting 4D Chan Ethan 

Teacher in-charge
Miss Wong Hoi Ting Kathy



Student Librarians

 1A Jiang Tak Leong
1A Choy Yan Ting
1A Tsang Chung You
1B Lau Pui Yu
1B Yau Tsz Lam
1C Huen Ka Man
1C Wan Tsz Yan 
1C Cheung Ka Hay
1C Yan Ka Hei
1C Chan Nok

2A Kong Yui Man
2A Yeung Wing Sze
2C Tsoi Shu Ching
3A Chiu Ho Ching
3A Su Wan Qi
3B Chiu Chung Yan
3B Wong Tsz Yui
3C Lam Wing Yu
3D Wong Tsz Yu
3D Yang Chun Yin

4A Sin Wai Kiu
4A Ng Chau Ting
4A Chung Tsz Yuet
4B Lee Hau Laam
4C Tse Wai Yu
4C Amanda Wong
4D Choi Daniel Yuk  
5C Gan wing man 
6B Poon Wing Sze 
6C Chan Ming Chak



Monday
4D Chan Ethan
3D Yang Chun Yin
2A Yeung Wing Sze
3D Wong Tsz Yui
4D Choi Daniel Yuk
4C Amanda Wong
4B Lee Hau Laam

Tuesday
5C Wong Ka Yu
1A Choy Yan Ting
1B Lau Pui Yu
1B Yau Tsz Lam
3D Wong Tsz Yu
4C Tse Wai Yu
5C Gan Wing Man
6B Poon Wing Sze 

Wednesday
5A Li Ka Wa
1A Tsang Chung You
1C Chan Nok
1C Cheung Ka Hay
3A Chiu Ho Ching
3B Chiu Chung Yan
3C Lam Wing Yu

Thursday
4A Wong Tsz Ching
1C Huen Ka Man
1C Wan Tsz Yan
1C Yan Ka Hei
2A Kong Yui Man
3A Su Wan Qi
6C Chan Ming Chak

Friday
4C Leung Nga Ting
1A Jiang Tak Leong
2C Tsoi Shu Ching 
4A Chung Tsz Yuet
4A Ng Chau Ting
4A Sin Wai Kiu


